
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Extension Notice 

                    
        

Sub:- Providing and Fixing 3mm thick Embossed-Diamond Bronze Shade Poly 
Carbonate Sheet as per approved make over already constructed pre-fabricated 
structure, complete job on the back side of U.G. Hostel Blocks I & II of SMVDCoN, 
Kakryal, Katra. 
 
Reference No:- SMVDIME/EE/T/11Dated: 06.06.2019 
 

The last date of receiving tenders for “Providing and Fixing 3mm thick Embossed-
Diamond Bronze Shade Poly Carbonate Sheet as per approved make over already 
constructed pre-fabricated structure, complete job on the back side of U.G. Hostel 
Blocks I & II of SMVDCoN, Kakryal, Katra.” advertised vide this Office No. 
SMVDIME/EE/T/11 Dated: 06.06.2019 is extended upto 25-06-2019. The tenders 
complete in all respects shall now be received till 25-06-2019 (14:00 Hrs) instead of 15-
06-2019 in the office of Chief Engineer, SMVDSB, Kalika Dham, Jammu. The technical 
bids shall be opened on the same date i.e. 25-06-2019 at 15:00 Hrs or any other date 
convenient to employer. 

 
 

 
 

No:- SMVDIME/EE/T/11/242 
Date:-14.06.2019 

 
        -Sd/- 

Executive Engineer 
SMVDIME, Kakryal, Katra 

 
 

                                                                                                                            
 
 

 
 


